

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2103/2010

V.P.SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 2104/2010 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 2105/2010 (II-B)

Date : 14-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Appellant-in-person

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR

Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matters after a week.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER